Project Table 2
A) Building shell and systems

N) Security upgrades

G) Indoor environmental quality

K) Physical accessibility to spaces

S) STEM studios & science labs

W) Technology improvements

P) Social and emotional support spaces
Q) Special education program spaces
V) Sustainability

O) Site traffic flow & parking

F) Modernized electives classrooms
J) Modern libraries

B) Collaboration spaces

L) Playground improvements

E) Flexible furniture and equipment
D) Early learning suites

M) Restrooms & locker rooms

I) Interior signage & wayfinding

R) Staff support & wellness

T) Storage & organization

H) Inspiring, engaging spaces

U) Student circulation

C) Community access

X) Visitor access to athletic facilities
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Average
4.6
4.6
4.4
4.25
4.2
4.2

3.8
3.4
3.3
3.2
3.2

2.8
26
24
24
2.2
1.8
1.8
1.6
1.6



